5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Alan Duong's Bowling Record - Team 19: Team 19

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk178 37 191 194 161 546 657 546 3 18200 - 0.00 = 182.00 194 546 231 657
2 09/12/23  bk178 37 172 223 157 552 663 1098 6 18300 - 18200 = 100 223 552 260 663
3 09/19/23  bk178 37 al7’8 al78 al7s 54 645 1098 6 18300 - 18300 = 0.0 223 552 260 663
4 09/26/23  bk178 37 144 214 230 588 699 1686 9 18733 - 18300 = 433 230 583 267 699
5 10/10/23 187 29 169 213 199 581 668 2267 12 18892 - 18733 = 158 230 583 267 699
6 10/17/23 188 28 149 166 169 484 568 2751 15 18340 - 18892 = 552 230 583 267 699
7 10/24/23 183 33 156 186 172 514 613 3265 18 18139 - 18340 = -201 230 588 267 699
8 10/31/23 181 3H al8l al8l alsl 543 648 3265 18 18139 - 18139 = 0.00 230 588 267 699
9 11/07/23 181 35 188 202 216 606 711 3871 21 18433 - 18139 = 29 230 606 267 711
10 11/14/23 184 32 173 166 215 554 650 4425 24 18438 - 18433 = 004 230 606 267 711
1 11/21/23 184 K7 185 168 129 482 578 4907 27 18174 - 18438 = -263 230 606 267 711
12 11/28/23 181 35 180 176 181 537 642 5444 0 18147 - 18174 = 027 230 606 267 711

----- Week 13 was bowled after week 15 -----
13 12/05/23 185 3l 176 187 194 557 650 6001 33 18147 - 0.00 = 18147 230 606 267 711
14 12/12/23 181 3 212 242 205 659 764 6660 36 18494 - 18147 = 347 242 659 217 764
Scores were bowled after week 15 for weeks: 13
15 12/19/23 184 32 210 171 208 589 685 7249 39 18587 - 18494 = 093 242 659 277 764
16 01/09/24 185 31 al8 al8 alds 555 648 7249 39 18587 - 18587 = 0.0 242 659 217 764

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 185 3l 180 201 213 594 687 7843 42 186.74 - 18587 = 087 242 659 277 764
----- Week 18 was bowled after week 20 -----

18 01/23/24 184 32 235 162 166 563 659 8406

19 01/30/24 186 30 179 158 164 501 501 8907
Scores were bowled after week 20 for weeks: 18

20 02/06/24 185 3l 159 197 178 54 627 9441 51 18512 - 18542

21 02/13/24 185 3l 237 196 175 608 701 10049 5 186.09 - 18512
————— Week 22 was bowled after week 23 -----

2 02/20/24 186 0 165 18 201 550 640 10599 57 186.09 - 0.00
Scores were bowled after week 23 for weeks: 22

23 02127124 186 0 181 201 180 562 652 11161

24 03/05/24 186 0 194 168 204 566 656 11727
————— Week 25 was bowled after week 29 -----

25 03/12/24 184 KYJ 163 167 165 495 501 12222 66 186.14 - 0.00

26 03/19/24 186 0 184 174 141 499 589 12721 69 18524 - 186.14

27 03/26/24 185 3l 195 172 157 524 617 13245 72 18478 - 18524

28 04/02/24 184 32 166 194 161 521 617 13766 75 18432 - 184.78
Scores were bowled after week 29 for weeks: 25

29 04/09/24 184 32 205 178 161 544 640 14310 78 18346 - 184.32
————— Week 30 was bowled after week 31 -----

0 04/16/24 183 3 160 182 173 515 614 14825 81 18346 - 0.00
Scores were bowled after week 31 for weeks: 30

3l 04/23/24 183 3B 174 191 172 537 636 15362 &% 18288 - 18346 -0.58 242 659 217 764
R 04/30/24 182 #0123 175 170 468 570 15830 87 18195 - 18288 = -093 242 659 217 764

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

186.74 - 0.00
18542 - 186.74

186.74 242 659 277 764

45
48 -1.32 242 659 217 764

-0.30 242 659 217 764
0.97 242 659 217 764

186.09 242 659 277 764

186.02 - 186.09
186.14 - 186.02

-0.08 242 659 277 764

60
63 013 242 659 217 764

186.14 242 659 277 764
-0.90 242 659 277 764
-0.46 242 659 277 764
-0.46 242 659 277 764

-0.86 242 659 217 764

183.46 242 659 277 764

1 4 3 29 16 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 10 11 2 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
179.48 186.48 179.90
High game of 242 onweek 14 High series of 659 onweek 14 High average of 188.92 after bowling week 5
Lowgame of 123 onweek 32 Low series of 468 onweek 32 Low average of 181.39 after bowling week 7
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 237 onweek 21 Game#2: 242 onweek 14 Game #3: 230 onweek 4
260
240+
220
200
180+
160+
140
120 — —1
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 2 283 24 5 26 21 8 29 0 31 R
[[] Your new average after bowling that week —
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Brandon Nishimura's Bowling Record - Team 19: Team 19

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk197 20 181 211 181 573 633 573 3 19100 - 0.00 = 191.00 211 573 231 633
2 09/12/23  bk197 20 162 211 154 527 587 1100 6 18333 - 19100 = -767 211 573 231 633
3 09/19/23  bk197 20 195 175 203 573 633 1673 9 18589 - 18333 = 256 211 573 231 633
4 09/26/23 187 29 201 175 139 515 602 2188 12 18233 - 18589 = -356 211 573 231 633
5 10/10/23 187 29 184 146 164 494 581 2682 15 17880 - 18233 = -353 211 573 231 633
6 10/17/23 187 29 202 182 192 576 663 3258 18 18100 - 17880 = 220 211 576 231 663
7 10/24/23 187 29 194 167 175 536 623 3719 21 18067 - 18100 = -0.33 211 576 231 663
8 10/31/23 187 29 211 212 199 622 709 4416 24 18400 - 18067 = 333 212 62 241 709
9 11/07/23 187 29 189 164 183 536 623 4952 27 18341 - 18400 = -0.59 212 62 241 709
10 11/14/23 187 29 al87 al87 als7 561 648 4952 27 18341 - 18341 = 0.00 212 62 241 709
1 11/21/23 187 29 170 224 207 601 688 5553 0 18510 - 18341 = 169 224 622 253 709
12 11/28/23 187 29 156 201 198 555 642 6108 33 18509 - 18510 = -0.01 224 622 253 709

----- Week 13 was bowled after week 15 -----
13 12/05/23 187 29 23 125 133 481 568 6589 36 18509 - 0.0 = 185.09 224 622 253 709
14 12/12/23 187 29 187 224 142 553 640 7142 9 18503 - 18509 = -0.06 224 622 253 709

Scores were bowled after week 15 for weeks: 13
15 12/19/23 187 29 133 176 172 481 568 7623 42 18150 - 185.03 -3.53 224 622 253 709
16 01/09/24 187 29 234 182 236 652 739 8275 45 18389 - 18150 2.39 236 652 265 739

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 187 29 154 151 198 503 590 8778 48 18288 - 18389 = -101 236 652 265 739
----- Week 18 was bowled after week 20 -----

18 01/23/24 187 29 1 199 232 602 689 9380 51 18288 - 0.00

19 01/30/24 187 29 158 166 al87 511 598 9704 53 18204 - 182388
Scores were bowled after week 20 for weeks: 18

20 02/06/24 187 29 190 166 191 547 634 10251 56 18305 - 18204

21 02/13/24 187 29 234 188 203 625 712 10876 59 18434 - 183.05
————— Week 22 was bowled after week 23 -----

2 02/20/24 187 2 169 162 1 502 589 11378 62 18434 - 0.00
Scores were bowled after week 23 for weeks: 22

23 02127124 187 29 137 181 150 468 555 11846

24 03/05/24 187 29 109 162 157 428 515 12274
————— Week 25 was bowled after week 29 -----

25 03/12/24 187 29 132 163 188 483 570 122757 7

26 03/19/24 187 29 193 196 200 589 676 13346

27 03/26/24 187 29 127 162 153 442 529 13788

28 04/02/24 187 29 162 147 170 479 566 14267
Scores were bowled after week 29 for weeks: 25

29 04/09/24 187 29 132 133 139 404 491 14671
————— Week 30 was bowled after week 31 -----

30 04/16/24 187 29 165 179 212 556 643 15227
Scores were bowled after week 31 for weeks: 30

3l 04/23/24 187 29 200 225 204 629 716 15856 17816 - 176.76 140 236 652 265 739

32 04/30/24 187 29 186 170 140 496 583 16352 R 17774 - 17816 = 042 236 652 265 739

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

182.88 236 652 265 739
-0.84 236 652 265 739

101 236 652 265 739
1.29 236 652 265 739

184.34 236 652 265 739

18225 - 18434
18050 - 18225

-2.09 236 652 265 739
-1.75 236 652 265 739

8 R

—

18050 - 0.0

18117 - 18050
17980 - 18117
17901 - 179.80

180.50 236 652 265 739
0.67 236 652 265 739
-1.37 236 652 265 739
-0.78 236 652 265 739

17676 - 179.01 -2.25 236 652 265 739

176.76 - 0.00 176.76 236 652 265 739

8 8 8 8Fd=R

1 14 27 28 17 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 7 7 7 5 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
17552 178.23 179.53
High game of 236 onweek 16 High series of 652 onweek 16 High average of 191.00 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 109 onweek 24 Low series of 404 onweek 29 Low average of 176.76 after bowling week 29
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 234 onweek 16 Game#2: 225 onweek 31 Game #3: 236 onweek 16
240~
220
200
180 — — 7 —
160+
140+
120
100
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 2 283 24 5 26 21 8 29 0 31 R
[[] Your new average after bowling that week —
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Vacant 's Bowling Record - Team 19: Team 19

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
5 10/10/23 140 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0
6 10/17/23 140 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
7 10/24/23 140 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
8 10/31/23 140 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
9 11/07/23 140 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
10 11/14/23 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
1 11/21/23 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
12 11/28/23 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
13 12/05/23 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
14 12/12/23 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
15 12/19/23 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
16 01/09/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
18 01/23/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
19 01/30/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
20 02/06/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
21 02/13/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2 02/20/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
23 02127124 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
24 03/05/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
5 03/12/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2% 03/19/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
27 03/26/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
28 04/02/24 140 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
29 04/09/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
0 04/16/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
3l 04/23/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
2 04/30/24 140 72 v140 v140 v140 420 636 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's

Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3

High gameof 0 onweek 0 High series of 0 onweek 0 High average of 0.00 after bowling week 32
Lowgameof 0 onweek 0 Low seriesof 0 onweek 0 Low average of 0.00 after bowling week 32

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 0 onweek 0 Game#2: 0 onweek O Game#3: 0 onweek 0

0 1 : : : : : : : 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
[[] Your new average after bowling that week —

5/4/2024 4:57 pm Page 3 of 4 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Gordon Hernandez's Bowling Record - Team 19: Team 19

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk214 5 25 233 177 665 680 665 3 22167 - 0.00 = 22167 255 665 260 680
2 09/12/23  bk214 5 213 183 214 610 625 1275 6 21250 - 22167 = 917 255 665 260 680
3 09/19/23  bk214 5 25 244 213 682 697 1957 9 21744 - 21250 = 494 255 682 260 697
4 09/26/23 217 2 187 259 213 659 665 2616 12 21800 - 21744 = 056 259 682 261 697
5 10/10/23 218 1 191 199 187 577 580 3193 15 21287 - 21800 = 513 259 682 261 697
6 10/17/23 212 7 a212 a212 a212 636 657 3193 15 21287 - 21287 = 000 259 682 261 697
7 10/24/23 212 7 159 217 235 611 632 3804 18 21133 - 21287 = -153 259 682 261 697
8 10/31/23 211 8 199 223 246 668 692 4472 21 21295 - 21133 = 162 259 682 261 697
9 11/07/23 212 7 a212 a212 a212 636 657 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
10 11/14/23 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
1 11/21/23 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
12 11/28/23 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
13 12/05/23 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
14 12/12/23 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
15 12/19/23 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
16 01/09/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 000 259 682 261 697
18 01/23/24 212 0 0 0 4472 2 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
19 01/30/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
20 02/06/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
2 02/13/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
2 02/20/24 212 0 0 0 4472 2 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
23 02127124 212 0 0 0 4472 2 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
24 03/05/24 212 0 0 0 4472 2 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
5 03/12/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 000 259 682 261 697
26 03/19/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 000 259 682 261 697
27 03/26/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 000 259 682 261 697
28 04/02/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 000 259 682 261 697
2 04/09/24 212 0 0 0 4472 2 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
0 04/16/24 212 0 0 0 4472 2 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
3l 04/23/24 212 0 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697
2 04/30/24 212 7 0 0 4472 21 21295 - 21295 = 0.00 259 682 261 697

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 7 6 5 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 4

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
204.14 22257 212.14

High game of 259 onweek 4 High series of 682 onweek 3 High average of 221.67 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 159 onweek 7 Low series of 577 onweek 5 Low average of 211.33 after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 255 onweek 1 Game#2. 259 onweek 4 Game #3: 246 onweek 8

170+
160
1504

140
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 8 29 30 31 R

|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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